General information about company

Scrip code 543989

NSE Symbol KALAMANDIR
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE438K01021

Name of the company

SAI SILKS (KALAMANDIR) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 3.44
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 3.6
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 3.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 3.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 3.56




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of harcholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ? S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) shares held equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ Total as a
11 (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
aIv) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class % of
held (V) X cgry | Tl (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 93350864 93350864 60.87 93350864 93350864 | 60.87
Group
(B) Public 58996 53999103 53999103 35.21 53999103 53999103 |35.21
Non
©) Promoter- 1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 [3.92
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee |1 6016145 6016145 3.92 6016145 6016145 3.92
Trusts
Total 59002 153366112 153366112 100 153366112 153366112 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;I;llmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 ;ziresd
' assuming full | Locked in sh pecged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . ocked in shares ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XI1 otherwise
Cat Shares Sh. Underlying ctib] (X1 encumbered | Number of
Cat fa cgory Underlying U e:iresl . Outstanding conv;t'l ¢ (XI11I) equity shares
Ia cgory Oh hold Outstanding Ont ir y(lir_lg convertible | S€H! 1ets(as held in
) EHz;re 01T | convertible Wu S ant M8 | securities a fp(ei:_rlcetn dage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | o ¢ruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Lo- Lo o~
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory category c_afegory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 60.87 30826589 | 33.02 93350864
romoter
Group
(B) Public 35.21 53999103 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 6016145
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 3.92 6016145
Trusts
Total 96 30826589 | 20.1 153366112 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as .
No. of fully | Partly I\LO' of Total nos. a%of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up paid-up S aresl . shares held | of shares . . Total as
Sr. Category & Name of shareholders | equity equity under ying (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
the Shareholders (I) Depository a’/00
(I1) shares held | shares Receints (IV)+(V)+ |SCRR, 1957) Total
av) held 1) p (VD) (VIII) As a % of |[Classeg: |Class Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 93350864 93350864 | 60.87 93350864 93350864 | 60.87
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 93350864 93350864 60.87 93350864 93350864 | 60.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 93350864 93350864 | 60.87 93350864 93350864 | 60.87
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 20213427 20213427 13.18 20213427 20213427 | 13.18
© Alternate fvestment | 1 3920806 3920806 |2.56 3920806 3920806 | 2.56
Sub-Total (B)(1) 16 24134233 24134233 15.74 24134233 24134233 | 15.74
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(@ Foreign Portfolio 1 4829650 4829650  |3.15 4829650 4829650 |3.15
Investors Category 1
© Foreign Portfolio 2 26037 26037 0.02 26037 26037 0.02
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 13 4855687 4855687 3.17 4855687 4855687 3.17
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
()] capital up to Rs. 2 56675 18374999 18374999 | 11.98 18374999 18374999 | 11.98
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holc'lmg'nommal share 5 762347 762347 0.5 762347 762347 0.5
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | g5 971093 971003 |0.63 971093 971093 | 0.63
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 359 3889650 3889650 2.54 3889650 3889650 | 2.54
(m) Any Other (specify) 1072 1011094 1011094 0.66 1011094 1011094 | 0.66
Sub-Total (B)(4) 58967 25009183 25009183 16.31 25009183 25009183 | 16.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 58996 53999103 53999103 35.21 53999103 53999103 |35.21
@+B)3)+B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
(2) SEBI (Share Based 1 6016145 6016145 3.92 6016145 6016145 3.92
Employee Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 | 3.92

Shareholding
()= (COYDHC)
(2)




Total (A+B+C2
)

59002

153366112

153366112

100

153366112

153366112

—

00

Total (A+B+C)

59002

153366112

153366112

100

153366112

153366112

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding , Number of
No. Of asa %. Number of Sllzdrezd or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares gthegwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlyin conversion of (X Number of
Shares YIE 1 onvertible encumbered
Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ities ( (XI111) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding NACrYINg 1 convertible sccurihies { as a held in
. Outstanding o percentage of A L
convertible securities and diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
X D (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | 2Pit2 ) (XI) total | No.
@) (VID+H(X)Asa |No.(2a) Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.qtegory cg?egory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 60.87 30826589 | 33.02 93350864
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 60.87 30826589 | 33.02 93350864
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁgiﬂgﬁﬁ;;r 60.87 30826589 | 33.02 93350864
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 13.18 20213427 0 0 0
(c) 2.56 3920806 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T"t"‘l ®) 15.74 24134233 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(©)] 3.15 4829650 0 0 0
(e) 0.02 26037 0 0 0
(Sz‘;b'T‘”al ® 317 4855687 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
©) Non-institutions
() 11.98 18374999 0 0 0
(h) 0.5 762347 0 0 0
(i) 0.63 971093 0 0 0
)] 2.54 3889650 0 0 0
(m) 0.66 1011094 0 0 0
Eff"T°“”(B) 16.31 25009183 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 35.21 53999103 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 3.92 6016145
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 6016145
©)=©O)(D+
©®)
Total ( 100 30826589 | 20.1 153366112

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

96

30826589

20.1

153366112




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SSKL FAMILY
TRUST

A KALYAN
SRINIVAS

JHANSI RANI
CHALAVADI

NAGA KANAKA DURGA
PRASAD CHALAVADI

DURGARAO D K
CHALAVADI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABDTS9605H

AEDPA6498K

AERPC9559B

AERPC9565R

ALYPCO0018P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24753774

8750000

3501975

50566160

5778955

93350864

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

24753774

8750000

3501975

50566160

5778955

93350864

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.14

2.28

32.97

3.77

60.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24753774

8750000

3501975

50566160

5778955

93350864

Class eg:y

Total

24753774

8750000

3501975

50566160

5778955

93350864

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.14

5.71

2.28

32.97

3.77

60.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.14

2.28

32.97

60.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

3501975

27324614

30826589

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

54.04

33.02

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24753774

8750000

3501975

50566160

5778955

93350864




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HSBC SMALL
CAP FUND

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
REGULAR SAVINGS FUND

QUANT MUTUAL FUND -
QUANT SMALL CAP FUND

SBI RESURGENT INDIA
OPPORTUNITIES SCHEME

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATH2467G

AAAAIO038F

AAATEO0120D

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2150387

3774765

2095455

10614524

18635131

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2150387

3774765

2095455

10614524

18635131

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

6.92

12.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2150387

3774765

2095455

10614524

18635131

Class eg:y

Total

2150387

3774765

2095455

10614524

18635131

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

2.46

1.37

6.92

12.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.46

6.92

12.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2150387

3774765

2095455

10614524

18635131

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EASTSPRING INVESTMENTS INDIA CONSUMER EQUITY OPEN LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP6565A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1774532

1774532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1774532

1774532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1774532

1774532

Class eg:y

Total

1774532

1774532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1774532

1774532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

1058

1072

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106656

903509

929

1011094

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

106656

903509

929

1011094

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.59

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

106656

903509

929

1011094

Class eg:y

Total

106656

903509

929

1011094

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.59

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.59

0.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106656

903509

929

1011094




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







