General information about con	npany
Scrip code	543989
NSE Symbol	KALAMANDIR
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE438K01021
Name of the company	SAI SILKS (KALAMANDIR) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	24	3.44						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	3.6						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	3.62						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	3.12						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	3.56						

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	93350864			93350864	60.87	93350864		93350864	60.87	
(B)	Public	58996	53999103			53999103	35.21	53999103		53999103	35.21	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	6016145			6016145		6016145		6016145	3.92	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	6016145			6016145	3.92	6016145		6016145	3.92	
	Total	59002	153366112			153366112	100	153366112		153366112	100	

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
	Category	, - Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.87	30826589	33.02			93350864			
(B)	Public				35.21					53999103	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									6016145			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				3.92					6016145			
	Total				96	30826589	20.1			153366112	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdii	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promot	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promote	er Group	1	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	93350864			93350864	60.87	93350864		93350864	60.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	93350864			93350864	60.87	93350864		93350864	60.87
(2)	Foreign		1	T	1		T	1		ı	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	93350864			93350864	60.87	93350864		93350864	60.87
В	Table III - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	20213427			20213427	13.18	20213427		20213427	13.18
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	10	3920806			3920806	2.56	3920806		3920806	2.56
Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	24134233			24134233	15.74	24134233		24134233	15.74
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	T	1	•	1	•	T	1			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	11	4829650			4829650	3.15	4829650		4829650	3.15
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	26037			26037	0.02	26037		26037	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)		13	4855687			4855687	3.17	4855687		4855687	3.17
(3)	Central Government / St	ate Governmen	t(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	I	1		1		T	I	1	I	T
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	56675	18374999			18374999	11.98	18374999		18374999	11.98
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	762347			762347	0.5	762347		762347	0.5
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	856	971093			971093	0.63	971093		971093	0.63
(l)	Bodies Corporate	359	3889650			3889650	2.54	3889650		3889650	2.54
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1072	1011094			1011094	0.66	1011094		1011094	0.66
Sub-Total (B)(4)		58967	25009183			25009183	16.31	25009183		25009183	16.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		58996	53999103			53999103	35.21	53999103		53999103	35.21
С	Table IV - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non I	Public sharehol	lder	<u> </u>			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	1	6016145			6016145	3.92	6016145		6016145	3.92
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C) (2)		1	6016145			6016145		6016145		6016145	3.92

Total ( A+B+C2	59002	153366112		153366112	100	153366112	153366112	100
Total (A+B+C)	59002	153366112		153366112	100	153366112	153366112	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ıp		
c	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Prom	oter and Pro	moter G	roup		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				60.87	30826589	33.02			93350864			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.87	30826589	33.02			93350864			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.87	30826589	33.02			93350864			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				13.18					20213427	0	0	0
(c)				2.56					3920806	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				15.74					24134233	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)	1	1	,		1	1	1		1	ı
(d)				3.15					4829650	0	0	0
(e)				0.02					26037	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				3.17					4855687	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons	1	Т	1		ı	ı	1		ı	ı
(g)				11.98					18374999	0	0	0
(h)				0.5					762347	0	0	0
(i)				0.63	ļ				971093	0	0	0
(1)				2.54					3889650	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)				16.31					1011094 25009183	0	0	0
(4)  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				35.21					53999103	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Promoter- N	lon Publ	ic sha	reholder				
(2)				3.92					6016145			
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)									6016145			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	30826589	20.1			153366112			

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SSKL FAMILY TRUST	A KALYAN SRINIVAS	JHANSI RANI CHALAVADI	NAGA KANAKA DURGA PRASAD CHALAVADI	DURGARAO D K CHALAVADI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDTS9605H	AEDPA6498K	AERPC9559B	AERPC9565R	ALYPC0018P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24753774	8750000	3501975	50566160	5778955	93350864
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24753774	8750000	3501975	50566160	5778955	93350864
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.14	5.71	2.28	32.97	3.77	60.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	24753774	8750000	3501975	50566160	5778955	93350864
Class eg:y						
Total	24753774	8750000	3501975	50566160	5778955	93350864
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.14	5.71	2.28	32.97	3.77	60.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.14	5.71	2.28	32.97	3.77	60.87
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	3501975	27324614	0	30826589
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	54.04	0	33.02
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)			T	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24753774	8750000	3501975	50566160	5778955	93350864

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group			

		Ŋ	Mutual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HSBC SMALL CAP FUND	ICICI PRUDENTIAL REGULAR SAVINGS FUND	QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP FUND	SBI RESURGENT INDIA OPPORTUNITIES SCHEME	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATH2467G	AAAAI0038F	AAATE0120D	AABTS6407Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2150387	3774765	2095455	10614524	18635131
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2150387	3774765	2095455	10614524	18635131
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	2.46	1.37	6.92	12.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)	1		l
Class eg: X	2150387	3774765	2095455	10614524	18635131
Class eg:y					
Total	2150387	3774765	2095455	10614524	18635131
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.4	2.46	1.37	6.92	12.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	2.46	1.37	6.92	12.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2150387	3774765	2095455	10614524	18635131
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EASTSPRING INVESTMENTS INDIA CONSUMER EQUITY OPEN LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECP6565A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1774532	1774532
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	-	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1774532	1774532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.16
Number of Voting	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1774532	1774532
Class eg:y		
Total	1774532	1774532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.16
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	·
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1774532	1774532
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
	•	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	1058	2	1072	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106656	903509	929	1011094	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106656	903509	929	1011094	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.59	0	0.66	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	106656	903509	929	1011094	
Class eg:y					
Total	106656	903509	929	1011094	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.59	0	0.66	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.59	0	0.66	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106656	903509	929	1011094	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	